H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
CBCS (UG) Main/Back Paper Examination Schedule : Session 2020-21

Diitié Day B.A. VI Sem Time: 10-11 B.Sc. VISem Time: 10-11 AM. B.P.Ed IV Sem/ B.Com. VI Sem
AM. Time: 07-08 AM.
20-08-2021 | Friday Sanskrit Literature Bolany Corporate Tax Planning./Banking
Home Science! Public Mutrition and | and Insurance/Fundamental af
e Investment’  Auditing and Corporate
Ciovernance
B.P.Ed Paper-]
21-08-2021 | Saturday Mathematics (Home Science. | Mathematics

Home Science: Children with
Disablities.

23-08-2021 | Monday Education Zoology International Business 1Office
s sy ST Management and Secretarial
Hoee: Setence: . Process; In appare] Practice/Management Accounting/
Diesign. Consumer Protee.
B.P.Ed Paper-11
24-08-2021 | Tuesday Drawing & Painting Physics
Home Seience: Traditional Indian
Textile
25-08-2021 | Wednesday | Sociology Biotechnology! Biochemistry/ Indian Economy/Project Mgt (Generie)
Microbiology / Geology. B.F.Ed Paper-111
26-08-2021 | Thursday Philosophy/ Defence Chemistry? Defence H.P.Ed Paper-IV
Home Science: Basic of design
application
27-08-2021 | Friday Stalistics / Music Statistics ( Home Science Skill: Nutrition Health Communication/ NGO

Management & CSR

28-08-2021 | Saturday Crepgraphy Geography
29-08-2021 | Sunday Economics Eoonomics
31-08-2021 | Tuwesday History Computer Science

01-09-2021 | Wednesday | Anthropology/ Paychology Anthropology
02-09-2021 | Thursday English Literatuc
03-09-2021 | Friday Political Science

04-09-2021 | Saturday Hindi Literature

Datesheet for Skill Enhancement Course & Generic Elective Papers  ~

Date Day B.Sc. / B.A. VI Sem B.Sc. / B.A. VI Sem R.Se. / B.AL VI Sem
Time: 10-11 AM. Time; 01 -02 PM. Time: 04 - 05 PM.
02-09-2021 | Thursday | Skill Enhancement Course; | Skill  Enhancement  Course:
Computer  Science [/ Zoology | Botany/ Riotechnology!
{Chemistry | Physics/  Mathematics / | Biochemistry/ Cieology/
Statistics. Microbiology

(15-09-2021 | Sunday Generic Elective Paper: Economics/ | Gearie Elective Paper : Drawing | Genrie Elective Paper: Sanskrit
Hindi/ Pilosophy Sociology Painting /Home Science/ History!

b E l|' % II' ;: H
Political Stience, Anthroplogy! Defence’ Education/

English/ Geograpy/ Psychology

06-09-2021 | Monday Skill Enhancement Course: | Skill  Enhancement Course: | Skill  Enhancement  Course:
Drawing Painting Home Science!

History! Political Science. Sanskrit / Anthroplogy/ Defence/

Economics’ Hindi Pilosophy/

SOCICiogy Education/ Englishi  Geograpy/

Psychology

: ' | R gefadte vd oaRe wwe—ua @ o e @ fafay @
STET—areT WA GRS B | wear sw-ar Rwa @ e wder F wftafera st gfiae &Y

% .
Date: (1-08-2021 Controller of Examinations
—

——
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